Bus

Bus 164 Zag.(S.m.)-Horvati

Direction
Savski most — Komari

28 stops

Open route schedule

Savski most

Remetinecka os.Skola

Savski gaj Xii.

Naletiliceva

Karlovacka 18

Karlovacka 97

Karlovacka 157

Petlja - ulaz

Petlja - izlaz

Luéko-centar

Puskari¢eva-sSkola

Jezdovecka

Gradek

Domovic¢eva

Gornjostupnicka

Put za Kerestinec

Horvati |

Kralji

Nabrezje

Pipiéi

Bencekoviéi

Go to website

Route schedule
Savski most — Komari

Monday 04:10-23:20
Tuesday 04:10-23:20
Wednesday 04:10-23:20
Thursday 04:10-23:20
Friday 04:10-23:20
Saturday 04:45-23:30
Sunday 05:30-21:05
Route info

Direction: Savski most
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Staro okretiste

Zeljezni¢ka stanica
Horvati-Hercegi
Prevendari
Mavradici

Derdici

Komari



Direction

Komari — Savski most

27 stops

Open route schedule

Komari

Derdici
Mavraciéi
Prevendari
Horvati-Hercegi
Zeljeznitka stanica
Staro okretiste
Bencekovici
Pipi¢i

Nabrezje

Kralji

Horvati |

Put za Kerestinec
Gornjostupnicka
Domoviceva
Gradek
Jezdovecka
Lucko-centar
Petlja - izlaz
Petlja - ulaz
Karlovacka 157
Karlovacka 97
Karlovacka 18
Naletiliceva

Savski gaj Xii.

Route schedule
Komari — Savski most

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Komari
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

+1
04:30-00:05
+1
04:30-00:05
+1
04:30-00:05
+1
04:30-00:05
+1
04:30-00:05
+1
05:30-00:10

05:50-21:50
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Remetinecka os.Skola

Savski most

164 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gornji Stupnik

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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